VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITY!

CELEBRATE THE OF CHILDHOOD

CLICK HERE TO VOLUNTEER

Questions?

Contact CAAEYC at **volunteer@caeyc.org** or **(916) 486-7750**.



California Association for the Education of Young Children

Have you wondered what our Conference & Expo is like?

Well, here's your chance to find out! CAAEYC needs volunteers from the early care and education (ECE) field for this important event to serve a 4-hour shift. Opportunities exist to help at registration, monitor sessions, greet registrants and help them find their way.

2019

CAAEYC Annual

Conference & Expo

April 11-13 • Santa Clara, CA

Why volunteer? When you volunteer 4 hours of your time, you can:

- Attend 4 hours of the Conference & Expo for FREE the same day
- Obtain professional growth hours for your service
- Connect with other professionals in the ECE field

About the CAAEYC Conference & Expo

Celebrate the Joy of Childhood is the conference theme.

This year's CAAEYC Annual Conference & Expo will be held at the:

Santa Clara Convention Center 5001 Great America Pkwy • Santa Clara, CA 95054

VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITY!

To learn more about the 2019 CAAEYC Annual Conference & Expo, visit **www.conference.caeyc.org**.